
ACS Telephone Book for Ventura County
Agency Numbers

911 and 411 services are not supported

City of Simi Valley
3110 – EOC
3120 – City Hall
3130 – Hospital *
3132 – 
3134 –
3140 – PD *
3151 – Fire Station 41
3153 – Fire Station 43
3154 – Fire Station 44
3155 – Fire Station 45
3156 – Fire Station 46
3157 – Fire Station 47
3160 – Red Cross

City of Thousand Oaks
3210 – EOC
3220 – City Hall
3230 – Hospital
3232 – 
3234 –
3240 – PD
3250 – Fire Station 30
3251 – Fire Station 31
3252 – Fire Station 32
3253 – Fire Station 33
3254 – Fire Station 34
3255 – Fire Station 35
3256 – Fire Station 36
3257 – Fire Station 37
3260 – Red Cross

City of Camarillo
3310 – EOC
3320 – City Hall
3330 – Hospital, Pleasant Valley
3333 – 
3334 –
3340 – PD
3350 – Fire Station 50
3351 – Fire Station 50
3352 – Fire Station 52
3353 – Fire Station 53

3354 – Fire Station 54
3355 – Fire Station 55
3357 – Fire Station 57
3360 – Red Cross, Chapter 
House
3375 – Leisure Village EOC *

City of Oxnard
3410 – EOC
3420 – City Hall
3430 – Hospital
3434 – 
3437 – VC EMS Headquarters*
3440 – PD
3450 – Fire HQ
3451 – Fire Station 1
3452 – Fire Station 2
3453 – Fire Station 3
3454 – Fire Station 4
3455 – Fire Station 5
3456 – Fire Station 6
3457 – Fire Station 7
3458 – Fire Station 8
3460 – Red Cross

City of Ojai
3510 – EOC
3520 – City Hall
3530 – Hospital *
3535 – 
3534 –
3540 – PD *
3551 – Fire Station 21
3552 – Fire Station 22
3553 – Fire Station 23
3560 – Red Cross Go Box *
3570 – ARC Center

City of Ventura
3610 – EOC
3620 – City Hall
3630 – Hospital
3636 – 

3634 –
3640 – PD
3650 – Fire HQ
3651 – Fire Station 1
3652 – Fire Station 2
3653 – Fire Station 3
3654 – Fire Station 4
3655 – Fire Station 5
3660 – Red Cross

City of Santa Paula
3710 – EOC
3720 – City Hall
3730 – Hospital
3737 – 
3734 –
3740 – PD
3747 – Todd Road Jail
3750 – Fire HQ
3751 – Fire Station 1
3752 – Fire Station 2
3753 – Fire Station 3
3760 – Red Cross

City of Fillmore
3700

City of Piru
3700

City of Moorpark
3800

* indicates phone is operational   Last revised – September 20, 2020



ACS Telephone Book for Ventura County
All Numbers

911 and 411 services are not supported

County of Ventura
3910 – EOC
3912 – ACS Trailer
3930 – Hospital
3939 – Hosp
3934 – Hosp
3940 – SO Dispatch
3950 – Fire HQ
3951 – Fire Station 
3952 – Fire Station 
3953 – Fire Station 
3954 – Fire Station 
3955 – Fire Station 
3960 – Red Cross



ACS Telephone Book for Ventura County
All Numbers

911 and 411 services are not supported

City of Simi Valley
4105 – Orv Beach W6BI *
4106 – Orv Beach W6BI (s)
4107 – Steve King KE6WEZ 
4121 – Glenn Daly WA6GNB *
4127 – Dave Carstensen KM6FQ 
*
4129 – Doug Widmann WB2YXY *
4130 – Bob Sully KJ6GEU *
4179 – Jim Walls K6CCC(g)*
4181 – Darren La Groe AJ6BL(a)*
4183 – Ron Newman K6MSU(c)*
4185 – Jonathan Kats K6ATO (b)*
4187 – Dave Ginsberg N3BKV 
(b)*
4189 – Justin Edgerly K6BFG(c)*
4190 – Jonathan Kramer W6JLK
41xx – 

City of Thousand Oaks
4205 –  Rob Hanson W6RH
4209 –  Ben Kuo AI6YR
4213 –  Brad Tucker N1KN*
4214 – Terry Newman AE6JR *
4216 –  Barry Stephens AF6XT * 
42xx –  
  

City of Camarillo
4305 – Paul Strauss WD6EBY *
43xx –  
43xx –  
43xx –   

City of Oxnard
4413 – Eric Satterlee KG6WXC*
44xx – 
44xx – 
44xx – 

City of Ojai
4505 – Wayne Francis W6OEU

45xx – 
45xx – 
City of Ventura
4613 – David Schmidt AI6VX *
46xx – 
46xx – 

City of Santa Paula
47xx – 
47xx – 
47xx – 
47xx – 

City of Fillmore
47xx –
47xx –

City of Piru
47xx –
47xx –

City of Moorpark
48xx –
48xx –

County of Ventura
49xx –
49xx –

Other
4019 – Mellow Lane Rptr Site*
4080 – Sulphur Mtn Rptr Site*
4088 – Chatsworth Pk Rptr 
Site
4089 – Camarillo Hills Rptr 
Site

Key
(s) – Softphone (c) - Chatsworth
(b) – Burbank (g) - Glendora
* indicates phone is installed and
operational

Other
9000 – Conference Bridge
*97 – Access My Voice Mail
*36 – Wakeup Service



ACS Telephone Book for Ventura County
All Numbers

911 and 411 services are not supported

A
American Red Cross, Camarillo 
3360 

B
Beach, Orv W6BI 4105 *
Beach, Orv W6BI 4106 (s)

C
Camarillo EOC 3310
Camarillo City Hall 3320
Camarillo PD 3330
Camarillo PV Hospital 3340
Carstensen, Dave KM6FQ 4127 *
Conference Bridge 9000 *

D
Daly, Glenn WA6GNB *

E
Edgerly, Justin K6BFG *

F
Francis, Wayne W6OEU 4505 *

G
Ginsberg, Dave N3BKV 4187 (b) *

H
Hanson, Rob 4205 W6RH

I

J

K
Katz, Jonathan K6ATO 4185 *
King, Steve KE6WEZ 4107 *
Kuo, Ben AI6YR *

L
Leisure Village EOC 3375 *

M

N
Newman, Ron K6MSU 4183 *
Newman, Terry AE6JR 4214 *

O
Ojai City Police Station 3540 *
Ojai Valley Hospital 3530 *
Ojai Valley Go Box Red Cross 
3560 *

P

Q

R
Repeater Site Camarillo Hills 
4088
Repeater Site Chatsworth 
Peak 4089
Repeater Site Mellow Lane 
4019 *
Repeater Site Sulphur Mtn 
4080 *

S
Satterlee, Eric KG6WXC 4413 
*
Schmidt, David AI6VX *
Simi Valley Hospital 3130 *
Simi Valley Police Dept. 3140 
*
Smith, Ray KI6VED
Strauss, Paul WD6EBY 4305 *
Sully, Bob KJ6GEU 4130 *

T

U

V

W
Widmann, Doug WB2YXY 4129 *
X

Y

Z

Key
(s) – Softphone
(b) – Burbank
* indicates phone is installed and
operational


